

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 13779/2009

Wajid Khan
-----Petitioner
Versus
The Divisional Commissioner Andors
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writs No. 13852/2009
Urban Improvement Trust
-----Petitioner
Versus
The Divissional Commissioner Andors
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writs No. 13780/2009
Wajid Khan
-----Petitioner
Versus
The Divisional Commissioner Andors
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writs No. 14392/2009
Urban Improvement Trust
-----Petitioner
Versus
The Divisional Commissioner Andors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nitish Bagri
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Peush Nag

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Order

28/09/2018

As prayed, list these matters on 29th October, 2018, for hearing at this stage, if possible.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J