

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 13779/2009

Wajid Khan
-----Petitioner
Versus
The Divisional Commissioner Andors
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writs No. 13780/2009
Wajid Khan
-----Petitioner
Versus
The Divisional Commissioner Andors
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writs No. 13852/2009
Urban Improvement Trust
-----Petitioner
Versus
The Divissional Commissioner Andors
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writs No. 14392/2009
Urban Improvement Trust
-----Petitioner
Versus
The Divisional Commissioner Andors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rizwan Ahmed for Mr. Ajeet Bhandari
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bikarwal for Mr. B. R. Rana

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Order

29/10/2018

As prayed for and agreed upon by learned counsel for the parties, matters be listed on 19th November, 2018.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J