

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 13779/2009

Wajid Khan

----Petitioner

Versus

The Divisional Commissioner Andors

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writs No. 13780/2009

Wajid Khan

----Petitioner

Versus

The Divisional Commissioner Andors

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writs No. 13852/2009

Urban Improvement Trust

----Petitioner

Versus

The Divissional Commissioner Andors

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writs No. 14392/2009

Urban Improvement Trust

----Petitioner

Versus

The Divisional Commissioner Andors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rizwan Ahmed

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Order

19/11/2018

As prayed, matters be listed in the week commencing from 10th December, 2018.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J

Pcg/58 to 61

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT



सत्यमेव जयते