

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13779/2009

Wajid Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Divisional Commissioner Andors

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13780/2009
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13852/2009
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14392/2009

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Nidhi Mishra

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rizwan Ahmed

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

21/11/2024

Ms. Nidhi Mishra, Adv. seeks two weeks' time to complete her instructions from Urban Development Authority to appear in S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.13852/2009.

Time sought for is granted.

List these matters after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J